
$8.30 Goehr-and London Philhar-monic Orchestra,
Symphony No, 1 in C Major
(Bizet)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with

Commentary9.25 Walter and Vienna Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,Piano Concerto in D_ Minor,
K.V.466 (Mozart)
70. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys—seas
10.50 War Review
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
O After dinner music
0 "Grand City"
15 Variety45 ‘Marco Polo"
O More variety30 "Gus
ou
0
30

Gray"
Travelling Trouba-rs"

For the Music Lover

7
8.
8.
8.
9.
9.
9.

10.
10. Close down

bce eee |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News

bas
iy For My Lady: ‘Maui andsf
4120 "Health in the Home:
Night Blindness"
2. Opm Lunch musie
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWws
6. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Dance orchestras on the
air6.0 "Dad and Dave"SsLONDON NEWS and Warevie
6.45 "Billy Bunter"7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music7.30 Orchestras and_ ballads,
introducing Mr. W. Forde
(baritone) 4

8. 0 "Abraham Lincoln"
$.26 Laugh and the worldye+ you8.45 e Dark Horse": A new
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Organola, presenting JesseCrawford
9.40 Dancing time
70. 0 Close down

~

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- It
paid in advance at any Money Orde
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

BZD) aun1010 kc. 297m.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.15 Anything goes!
7.45 The Ink Spots
8. 0 Music from the Movies
8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Basin Street Parade
9. 0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling through the clas-

10. 0 Swing session
10,45 Close down

Tharsday, January 28 |

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News4.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly and wher LittleFriends
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The* Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom8.45 Famous Fathers: Theodore
Roosevelt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Highways of Melody
40. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Uncle Jimmie

a

10.15 Life’s lighter side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.25 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
7.45 Sacrifice: Dorothy Bariow8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Filying.for Freedom8.43 Gems from Light Opera8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melodyOverseas recordingsLondon News
Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health tale by "UncleScrim"
. O Fashion's fancies

ae ye eco

9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Refiections
10. O Uncle Jimm
10.16 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.145 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
eon? :3. 0 Irving Berlin3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. O Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends
5.20 ‘‘Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 In the Mood
7.15 History And All That!
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary and Lone

_

don News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

| A7.B DUNEDIN
|

1310 ke. 234m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
— Serim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections10.-0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
tag 4 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. Lunch hour tunes
12.6 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30. Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 9 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.16 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs,
Hentwhistle
7.15 History and All That30 The one Ranger Rideg
weeThrills from Great Opera
. O Headline News
6 Flying for Freedom
‘45 Klondike
. Oo pac

Bon16 Highwayssof Melody
. O Band Weaaek
it)

q
0
a2
7

st:

ae

London News
Supper interlude for theht Shift
Close down
1
12.

272 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow.
Early evening music
London News
Variety
Green Meadows
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Donald Novis singseee Mac
Lo ang of Melodyk by AnnedownSLOOHMONIUN

AGA

eae

7
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LOVELYSKIN
wseDDI

PRESCRIPTION
Spots and blemishee
need n0 longer mar
yourskin ffor& clear
and fawlesscomplex-ion tryDDD: Pres
cription-~thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. This clear, non-greasy liquidsinksdeepinto theporesand cleanses the
skin ithelps remove spots, rashes andskineruptions: Whybeashamed to face
your friends2 Get a bottle of DDD.
Prescriptiontoday.
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,fromallchemists.
DD.D:CoaLcd:,FleetLane;London,EC.4. 75.2

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

MRS.RVDETHANKS
HARDYS For
66WONDERFULRESULTS"

243AnnandaleStreet,Sydney-
TheManager,RMHardy&Co:
DearSir;~Awhileag0 Iwassufferingsomethingterrible fromnervous indi-
gestion,SOafriendofminebeggedofmetotryHardySRemedy: IwasSobadthatI feltthatnothingwouldcureme;butjusttosatisfymy friend I bought
3tin totryit,and ImustsayI havehadwonderful resultsandwouldnotbe
without3tin:

Yoursgratefully,(Sgd.)MRSDRYDE

HARDYSUNDIGASTIGFQMNCHREMEDYManufactured by R. M: Hardy 8 Cou, Bond Street, Wellington.
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